	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	99899
	 
	 محمد احمد العريني
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	1
	71
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	43

	101 عرب
	 المهارات اللغوية
	 محاضرة
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  4             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	103 عرب
	 التحرير العربي
	 محاضرة
	16
	1
	71
	2
	2
	  4             10:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
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	105 عرب
	 دراسات لغوية
	 محاضرة
	34
	1
	71
	3
	3
	  4             12:00 م - 02:50 م      
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